
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 10250
7 João Almeida team 1025-07 Senior Masculino 01:14:53 07:29

2 10250
5 Tiago David Queiroz Marinho team 1025-05 Veterano M30 01:16:07 +01:14 07:37

3 10250
6 José Francisco dias Ferreira team 1025-06 Senior Masculino 01:16:52 +01:59 07:41

4 10450
2 André Pereira team 1045-02 Senior Masculino 01:29:36 +14:43 08:58

5 10450
5 Bruno Miguel Duarte Abrantes team 1045-05 Senior Masculino 01:29:50 +14:57 08:59

6 13000
1 Zonia Prinsloo team 1300-01 Veterana F30 01:30:33 +15:40 09:03

7 10250
2

José Pedro Malheiro Batista 
Marcos da Silva

team 1025-02 Senior Masculino 01:31:16 +16:22 09:08

8 10450
6 Diogo Viana Da Fonte team 1045-06 Veterano M30 01:31:43 +16:50 09:10

9 10450
1

Vasco Mira Vaz Sérvulo 
Rodrigues

team 1045-01 Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +18:31 09:20

10 10450
3

Manuel José Maia Fernandes 
de sá team 1045-03 Veterano M40 01:37:52 +22:59 09:47

11 10250
4

Hugo Miguel Martins Martins 
Lourenço team 1025-04 Veterano M30 01:40:21 +25:27 10:02

12 10450
7

José Fernando Teixeira da 
Silva

team 1045-07 Veterano M40 01:42:34 +27:41 10:15

13 10250
3

Diogo Pinto de Oliveira 
Ferreira Gomes

team 1025-03 Veterano M30 01:42:41 +27:47 10:16

14 10450
4

Mario Jose Pinheiro de 
Almeida

team 1045-04 Veterano M35 01:47:25 +32:31 10:45

15 10250
1

Roberto Carlos Mendes 
Ferreira

team 1025-01 Veterano M30 01:59:36 +44:42 11:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,3ºC 42%10:25

End 22,5ºC 37%12:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID PRO - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19,3ºC 42%10:25

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 22,5ºC 37%12:24

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino

1 10250
7 João Almeida Team 1025-07 Senior Masculino 01:14:53 07:29

2 10250
6 José Francisco dias Ferreira Team 1025-06 Senior Masculino 01:16:52 +01:59 07:41

3 10450
2 André Pereira Team 1045-02 Senior Masculino 01:29:36 +14:43 08:58

4 10450
5 Bruno Miguel Duarte Abrantes Team 1045-05 Senior Masculino 01:29:50 +14:57 08:59

5 10250
2

José Pedro Malheiro Batista Marcos da 
Silva Team 1025-02 Senior Masculino 01:31:16 +16:22 09:08

6 10450
1 Vasco Mira Vaz Sérvulo Rodrigues Team 1045-01 Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +18:31 09:20

Veterana F30

1 13000
1 Zonia Prinsloo Team 1300-01 Veterana F30 01:30:33 +15:40 09:03

Veterano M30

1 10250
5 Tiago David Queiroz Marinho Team 1025-05 Veterano M30 01:16:07 +01:14 07:37

2 10450
6 Diogo Viana Da Fonte Team 1045-06 Veterano M30 01:31:43 +16:50 09:10

3 10250
4 Hugo Miguel Martins Martins Lourenço Team 1025-04 Veterano M30 01:40:21 +25:27 10:02

4 10250
3 Diogo Pinto de Oliveira Ferreira Gomes Team 1025-03 Veterano M30 01:42:41 +27:47 10:16

5 10250
1 Roberto Carlos Mendes Ferreira Team 1025-01 Veterano M30 01:59:36 +44:42 11:58

Veterano M35

1 10450
4 Mario Jose Pinheiro de Almeida Team 1045-04 Veterano M35 01:47:25 +32:31 10:45

Veterano M40

1 10450
3 Manuel José Maia Fernandes de sá Team 1045-03 Veterano M40 01:37:52 +22:59 09:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

Hybrid Pro

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



2 10450
7 José Fernando Teixeira da Silva Team 1045-07 Veterano M40 01:42:34 +27:41 10:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

Hybrid Pro

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 80004 Diego Caballero team 0800-04 Veterano M35 01:09:01 06:54

2 81501 Nuno Miguel da Cunha 
Viamonte

team 0815-01 Veterano M30 01:09:46 +00:44 06:59

3 80001 Pedro Tiago Pinto Fernandes team 0800-01 Veterano M30 01:18:17 +09:15 07:50

4 81506 Marcos iglesias da fonseca 
barbosa

team 0815-06 Veterano M45 01:18:31 +09:29 07:51

5 81507 Hugo Daniel Dias Nunes team 0815-07 Senior Masculino 01:19:34 +10:32 07:57

6 95505 Miguel de Matos Figueirinha team 0955-05 Sub 25 Masculino 01:20:19 +11:17 08:02

7 80007 Vasco Garce team 0800-07 Senior Masculino 01:20:29 +11:27 08:03

8 81503 Miguel José Vieira de Sousa team 0815-03 Senior Masculino 01:20:55 +11:53 08:06

9 81504 Marco Paulo Leitão Magalhães team 0815-04 Veterano M40 01:20:55 +11:53 08:06

10 93503 Pablo Centeno González team 0935-03 Veterano M30 01:20:57 +11:55 08:06

11 81505 Leonardo Malheiro Mendes team 0815-05 Sub 25 Masculino 01:23:26 +14:24 08:21

12 80005 Rui Miguel Sousa Teixeira team 0800-05 Veterano M35 01:23:45 +14:43 08:23

13 95501 Jérôme Alves team 0955-01 Veterano M30 01:24:01 +14:59 08:24

14 83003 Bruno Socrates Ribeiro 
Azevedo

team 0830-03 Veterano M40 01:24:58 +15:56 08:30

15 13000
2 Leonor Neto Camilo team 1300-02 Veterana F30 01:26:39 +17:37 08:40

16 83002 Carlos Alvarez Costa team 0830-02 Veterano M40 01:26:43 +17:41 08:40

17 93507 Marco Paulo Morais Torre team 0935-07 Veterano M45 01:27:00 +17:59 08:42

18 81502 José António Meira Rodrigues team 0815-02 Veterano M35 01:27:06 +18:05 08:43

19 93506 Luís Carlos da Cunha Pires team 0935-06 Senior Masculino 01:27:53 +18:51 08:47

20 91501 Carlos Laranja team 0915-01 Veterano M40 01:28:41 +19:39 08:52

21 80002 Marco Andre Ferreira Abreu team 0800-02 Veterano M35 01:29:15 +20:13 08:56

22 95507 Manuel António Martins 
Vitorino

team 0955-07 Veterano M45 01:29:16 +20:14 08:56

23 83503 Paulo Oliveira da Silva team 0835-03 Veterano M40 01:29:26 +20:24 08:57

24 91504 Pedro Miguel Neto Ferreira team 0915-04 Veterano M35 01:29:51 +20:49 08:59

25 13000
3 Vera Mónica Peixoto Silva team 1300-03 Senior Feminino 01:30:07 +21:05 09:01

26 85506 José Carlos Mesquita Alcobia team 0855-06 Veterano M50 01:32:14 +23:12 09:13

27 91505 Paulo Jorge Domingues 
Ferreira

team 0915-05 Veterano M45 01:32:43 +23:41 09:16

28 95502 Pedro Silva team 0955-02 Veterano M45 01:32:51 +23:49 09:17

29 83006 Tiago Filipe Alves Botelho team 0830-06 Veterano M30 01:34:00 +24:58 09:24

30 95503 Joao Fernando Bessa Ferreira team 0955-03 Senior Masculino 01:34:20 +25:18 09:26

31 91502 Rui Miguel Novais Castro team 0915-02 Veterano M45 01:34:44 +25:42 09:28

32 93504 João Lucas Marcelino 
Geirinhas

team 0935-04 Veterano M30 01:36:36 +27:34 09:40

33 91506 Gonçalo Santos Lobo team 0915-06 Veterano M35 01:36:41 +27:39 09:40

34 83505 David Miguel Quintas Viana team 0835-05 Veterano M35 01:37:13 +28:11 09:43

35 85503 Jorge Anjos team 0855-03 Veterano M45 01:37:28 +28:27 09:45

36 93501 Flávio Ventura Garcia Santos team 0935-01 Senior Masculino 01:37:43 +28:41 09:46

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,3ºC 57%08:00

End 19,3ºC 42%11:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

HYBRID SINGLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

37 13000
6

Sara Raquel dos Santos 
Ribeiro

team 1300-06 Veterana F30 01:37:59 +28:57 09:48

38 83507 Emanuel José Da Silva 
Cardoso

team 0835-07 Sub 25 Masculino 01:38:54 +29:52 09:53

39 83501 Miguel Alexandre Caetano 
Soares Cordeiro

team 0835-01 Senior Masculino 01:38:56 +29:54 09:54

40 85507 Pedro Afonso team 0855-07 Veterano M35 01:40:31 +31:29 10:03

41 91503 Ricardo Belchior da Silva 
Pereira

team 0915-03 Veterano M30 01:41:40 +32:38 10:10

42 83506 Rui Fonseca team 0835-06 Veterano M35 01:41:53 +32:52 10:11

43 83004 Fernando Augusto Oliveira 
Costa

team 0830-04 Veterano M55 01:42:53 +33:52 10:17

44 91507 Nuno Filipe Freitas Teixeira team 0915-07 Veterano M35 01:45:02 +36:00 10:30

45 13000
7 Mónica Freitas Fernandes team 1300-07 Veterana F30 01:45:14 +36:12 10:31

46 95506 Abel Xavier Marques Andrade team 0955-06 Sub 25 Masculino 01:46:06 +37:05 10:37

47 83005 Luís Carlos Ribeiro da 
Fonseca

team 0830-05 Veterano M35 01:46:09 +37:07 10:37

48 85502 Marco Sérgio Lopes Ferreira team 0855-02 Veterano M45 01:48:58 +39:56 10:54

49 85505 Jorge Manuel Campos 
Machado

team 0855-05 Veterano M35 01:50:38 +41:36 11:04

50 13000
4

Cristiana Vanessa Neves 
Ribeiro

team 1300-04 Senior Feminino 01:51:10 +42:09 11:07

51 85504 Alexandre Herculano Oliveira 
de Sousa

team 0855-04 Senior Masculino 01:53:11 +44:09 11:19

52 13000
5 Solange Fernandes Alvito team 1300-05 Veterana F30 01:57:34 +48:32 11:45

53 85501 Pedro Eduardo Domingues 
dos Santos Araújo Moreira team 0855-01 Veterano M40 02:21:38 +01:12:37 14:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

HYBRID SINGLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 15,3ºC 57%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,3ºC 42%11:16

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 13000
3 Vera Mónica Peixoto Silva Team 1300-03 Senior Feminino 01:30:07 +21:05 09:01

2 13000
4 Cristiana Vanessa Neves Ribeiro Team 1300-04 Senior Feminino 01:51:10 +42:09 11:07

Senior Masculino
1 81507 Hugo Daniel Dias Nunes Team 0815-07 Senior Masculino 01:19:34 +10:32 07:57

2 80007 Vasco Garce Team 0800-07 Senior Masculino 01:20:29 +11:27 08:03

3 81503 Miguel José Vieira de Sousa Team 0815-03 Senior Masculino 01:20:55 +11:53 08:06

4 93506 Luís Carlos da Cunha Pires Team 0935-06 Senior Masculino 01:27:53 +18:51 08:47

5 95503 Joao Fernando Bessa Ferreira Team 0955-03 Senior Masculino 01:34:20 +25:18 09:26

6 93501 Flávio Ventura Garcia Santos Team 0935-01 Senior Masculino 01:37:43 +28:41 09:46

7 83501 Miguel Alexandre Caetano Soares 
Cordeiro Team 0835-01 Senior Masculino 01:38:56 +29:54 09:54

8 85504 Alexandre Herculano Oliveira de Sousa Team 0855-04 Senior Masculino 01:53:11 +44:09 11:19

Sub 25 Masculino
1 95505 Miguel de Matos Figueirinha Team 0955-05 Sub 25 Masculino 01:20:19 +11:17 08:02

2 81505 Leonardo Malheiro Mendes Team 0815-05 Sub 25 Masculino 01:23:26 +14:24 08:21

3 83507 Emanuel José Da Silva Cardoso Team 0835-07 Sub 25 Masculino 01:38:54 +29:52 09:53

4 95506 Abel Xavier Marques Andrade Team 0955-06 Sub 25 Masculino 01:46:06 +37:05 10:37

Veterana F30

1 13000
2 Leonor Neto Camilo Team 1300-02 Veterana F30 01:26:39 +17:37 08:40

2 13000
6 Sara Raquel dos Santos Ribeiro Team 1300-06 Veterana F30 01:37:59 +28:57 09:48

3 13000
7 Mónica Freitas Fernandes Team 1300-07 Veterana F30 01:45:14 +36:12 10:31

4 13000
5 Solange Fernandes Alvito Team 1300-05 Veterana F30 01:57:34 +48:32 11:45

Veterano M30
1 81501 Nuno Miguel da Cunha Viamonte Team 0815-01 Veterano M30 01:09:46 +00:44 06:59

2 80001 Pedro Tiago Pinto Fernandes Team 0800-01 Veterano M30 01:18:17 +09:15 07:50

3 93503 Pablo Centeno González Team 0935-03 Veterano M30 01:20:57 +11:55 08:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

Hybrid Single

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



4 95501 Jérôme Alves Team 0955-01 Veterano M30 01:24:01 +14:59 08:24

5 83006 Tiago Filipe Alves Botelho Team 0830-06 Veterano M30 01:34:00 +24:58 09:24

6 93504 João Lucas Marcelino Geirinhas Team 0935-04 Veterano M30 01:36:36 +27:34 09:40

7 91503 Ricardo Belchior da Silva Pereira Team 0915-03 Veterano M30 01:41:40 +32:38 10:10

Veterano M35
1 80004 Diego Caballero Team 0800-04 Veterano M35 01:09:01 06:54

2 80005 Rui Miguel Sousa Teixeira Team 0800-05 Veterano M35 01:23:45 +14:43 08:23

3 81502 José António Meira Rodrigues Team 0815-02 Veterano M35 01:27:06 +18:05 08:43

4 80002 Marco Andre Ferreira Abreu Team 0800-02 Veterano M35 01:29:15 +20:13 08:56

5 91504 Pedro Miguel Neto Ferreira Team 0915-04 Veterano M35 01:29:51 +20:49 08:59

6 91506 Gonçalo Santos Lobo Team 0915-06 Veterano M35 01:36:41 +27:39 09:40

7 83505 David Miguel Quintas Viana Team 0835-05 Veterano M35 01:37:13 +28:11 09:43

8 85507 Pedro Afonso Team 0855-07 Veterano M35 01:40:31 +31:29 10:03

9 83506 Rui Fonseca Team 0835-06 Veterano M35 01:41:53 +32:52 10:11

10 91507 Nuno Filipe Freitas Teixeira Team 0915-07 Veterano M35 01:45:02 +36:00 10:30

11 83005 Luís Carlos Ribeiro da Fonseca Team 0830-05 Veterano M35 01:46:09 +37:07 10:37

12 85505 Jorge Manuel Campos Machado Team 0855-05 Veterano M35 01:50:38 +41:36 11:04

Veterano M40
1 81504 Marco Paulo Leitão Magalhães Team 0815-04 Veterano M40 01:20:55 +11:53 08:06

2 83003 Bruno Socrates Ribeiro Azevedo Team 0830-03 Veterano M40 01:24:58 +15:56 08:30

3 83002 Carlos Alvarez Costa Team 0830-02 Veterano M40 01:26:43 +17:41 08:40

4 91501 Carlos Laranja Team 0915-01 Veterano M40 01:28:41 +19:39 08:52

5 83503 Paulo Oliveira da Silva Team 0835-03 Veterano M40 01:29:26 +20:24 08:57

6 85501 Pedro Eduardo Domingues dos Santos 
Araújo Moreira Team 0855-01 Veterano M40 02:21:38 +01:12:37 14:10

Veterano M45
1 81506 Marcos iglesias da fonseca barbosa Team 0815-06 Veterano M45 01:18:31 +09:29 07:51

2 93507 Marco Paulo Morais Torre Team 0935-07 Veterano M45 01:27:00 +17:59 08:42

3 95507 Manuel António Martins Vitorino Team 0955-07 Veterano M45 01:29:16 +20:14 08:56

4 91505 Paulo Jorge Domingues Ferreira Team 0915-05 Veterano M45 01:32:43 +23:41 09:16

5 95502 Pedro Silva Team 0955-02 Veterano M45 01:32:51 +23:49 09:17

6 91502 Rui Miguel Novais Castro Team 0915-02 Veterano M45 01:34:44 +25:42 09:28

7 85503 Jorge Anjos Team 0855-03 Veterano M45 01:37:28 +28:27 09:45

8 85502 Marco Sérgio Lopes Ferreira Team 0855-02 Veterano M45 01:48:58 +39:56 10:54

Veterano M50
1 85506 José Carlos Mesquita Alcobia Team 0855-06 Veterano M50 01:32:14 +23:12 09:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

Hybrid Single

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterano M55
1 83004 Fernando Augusto Oliveira Costa Team 0830-04 Veterano M55 01:42:53 +33:52 10:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 14-set.-2024 21:00

Hybrid Single

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 11150
1 R. Farias | M. Oliveira team 1115-01 Veterano M30 01:11:44 07:10

2 11150
2 P. Guerra | T. Vaz team 1115-02 Veterano M30 01:15:01 +03:17 07:30

3 11150
5 C. Moreira | F. Costa team 1115-05 Veterano M30 01:19:02 +07:17 07:54

4 11150
3 B. Ferreira | R. Júnior team 1115-03 Senior Masculino 01:21:46 +10:02 08:11

5 11400
3 M. Abreu | C. Arruda team 1140-03 Senior Feminino 01:24:21 +12:36 08:26

6 11250
4 G. Correia | F. Pinheiro team 1125-04 Veterano M30 01:25:32 +13:48 08:33

7 11250
5 C. Seabra | P. Moreira team 1125-05 Veterano M30 01:27:07 +15:23 08:43

8 11250
7 N. Carvalho | R. Ramos team 1125-07 Veterano M30 01:28:03 +16:18 08:48

9 11250
6 J. Silva | J. Rocha team 1125-06 Veterano M30 01:28:36 +16:52 08:52

10 11400
1 A. Alexandre | D. Aguiar team 1140-01 Veterana F40 01:28:49 +17:05 08:53

11 11150
4 D. Abreu | T. Guimarães team 1115-04 Veterano M40 01:29:39 +17:55 08:58

12 11150
6 Á. Vilaboa | M. Pampillón team 1115-06 Senior Masculino 01:30:40 +18:56 09:04

13 11250
1 J. Silva | P. Fernandes team 1125-01 Veterano M40 01:33:37 +21:52 09:22

14 11250
3 N. Santos | M. Sousa team 1125-03 Veterano M40 01:35:27 +23:42 09:33

15 11400
4 M.  | K. Miranda team 1140-04 Veterana F30 01:35:53 +24:09 09:35

16 11250
2 B. Canastra | D. Oliveira team 1125-02 Veterano M30 01:38:53 +27:09 09:53

17 11400
5 J. Silva | D. Tavares team 1140-05 Senior Feminino 01:40:56 +29:12 10:06

18 11400
6 M. Maia | M. Cardoso team 1140-06 Veterana F30 01:47:16 +35:31 10:44

19 11400
2 N. Santos | P. Coelho team 1140-02 Veterana F30 01:58:38 +46:53 11:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,3ºC 39%11:15

End 22,5ºC 37%13:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE PRO - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 21,3ºC 39%11:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 22,5ºC 37%13:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 11400
3 M. Abreu | C. Arruda Team 1140-03 Senior Feminino 01:24:21 +12:36 08:26

2 11400
5 J. Silva | D. Tavares Team 1140-05 Senior Feminino 01:40:56 +29:12 10:06

Senior Masculino

1 11150
3 B. Ferreira | R. Júnior Team 1115-03 Senior Masculino 01:21:46 +10:02 08:11

2 11150
6 Á. Vilaboa | M. Pampillón Team 1115-06 Senior Masculino 01:30:40 +18:56 09:04

Veterana F30

1 11400
4 M.  | K. Miranda Team 1140-04 Veterana F30 01:35:53 +24:09 09:35

2 11400
6 M. Maia | M. Cardoso Team 1140-06 Veterana F30 01:47:16 +35:31 10:44

3 11400
2 N. Santos | P. Coelho Team 1140-02 Veterana F30 01:58:38 +46:53 11:52

Veterana F40

1 11400
1 A. Alexandre | D. Aguiar Team 1140-01 Veterana F40 01:28:49 +17:05 08:53

Veterano M30

1 11150
1 R. Farias | M. Oliveira Team 1115-01 Veterano M30 01:11:44 07:10

2 11150
2 P. Guerra | T. Vaz Team 1115-02 Veterano M30 01:15:01 +03:17 07:30

3 11150
5 C. Moreira | F. Costa Team 1115-05 Veterano M30 01:19:02 +07:17 07:54

4 11250
4 G. Correia | F. Pinheiro Team 1125-04 Veterano M30 01:25:32 +13:48 08:33

5 11250
5 C. Seabra | P. Moreira Team 1125-05 Veterano M30 01:27:07 +15:23 08:43

6 11250
7 N. Carvalho | R. Ramos Team 1125-07 Veterano M30 01:28:03 +16:18 08:48

7 11250
6 J. Silva | J. Rocha Team 1125-06 Veterano M30 01:28:36 +16:52 08:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double Pro

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



8 11250
2 B. Canastra | D. Oliveira Team 1125-02 Veterano M30 01:38:53 +27:09 09:53

Veterano M40

1 11150
4 D. Abreu | T. Guimarães Team 1115-04 Veterano M40 01:29:39 +17:55 08:58

2 11250
1 J. Silva | P. Fernandes Team 1125-01 Veterano M40 01:33:37 +21:52 09:22

3 11250
3 N. Santos | M. Sousa Team 1125-03 Veterano M40 01:35:27 +23:42 09:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double Pro

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 14200
7 T. Costa | M. Silva team 1420-07 Veterano M30 01:10:27 07:03

2 14000
1 L. Ferreira | P. Correia team 1400-01 Veterano M30 01:10:53 +00:25 07:05

3 14000
4 J. Ribeiro | D. Sampaio team 1400-04 Veterano M30 01:11:17 +00:50 07:08

4 14000
7 N. Arieira | R. Souto team 1400-07 Veterano M40 01:13:50 +03:23 07:23

5 14200
5 S. Correia | I. Silva team 1420-05 Veterano M40 01:14:49 +04:21 07:29

6 14200
4 J. Rodrigues | J. Carvalho team 1420-04 Veterano M30 01:14:54 +04:26 07:29

7 14350
1 D. Marques | P. Moreira team 1435-01 Veterano M30 01:14:55 +04:28 07:30

8 15250
2 B. Santos | J. Amado team 1525-02 Veterano M30 01:15:18 +04:51 07:32

9 14200
2 V. Rocha | R. Ferreira team 1420-02 Veterano M30 01:15:23 +04:56 07:32

10 14000
6 A. Coelho | H. Vieira team 1400-06 Veterano M40 01:15:31 +05:03 07:33

11 14000
5 J. Sampaio | H. Pinto team 1400-05 Veterano M30 01:15:49 +05:22 07:35

12 17150
7 A. Ribeiro | C. Monteiro team 1715-07 MIX 01:16:00 +05:33 07:36

13 15550
5 L. luz | L. Caimer team 1555-05 Veterano M30 01:16:14 +05:47 07:37

14 14550
3 S. Gonçalves | M. Gomes team 1455-03 Veterano M30 01:16:22 +05:55 07:38

15 14000
2 M. Castro | D. Rodrigues team 1400-02 Veterano M30 01:16:32 +06:05 07:39

16 15250
4 T. Comprido | R. Ribeiro team 1525-04 Veterano M30 01:16:58 +06:31 07:42

17 17150
1 J. Marques | L. Carvalho team 1715-01 MIX 01:16:59 +06:32 07:42

18 14550
1 J. Soares | J. Fonseca team 1455-01 Senior Masculino 01:17:17 +06:50 07:44

19 15550
2 F. Moreira | P. Moreira team 1555-02 Veterano M30 01:17:59 +07:32 07:48

20 14000
3 P. Duarte | C. Oliveira team 1400-03 Veterano M30 01:18:19 +07:52 07:50

21 17150
3 H. silva | T. Matos team 1715-03 MIX 01:18:27 +08:00 07:51

22 15250
5 J. Silva | C. Costa team 1525-05 Veterano M40 01:18:35 +08:08 07:52

23 15400
6 D. Rodrigues | P. Pereira team 1540-06 Veterano M40 01:18:38 +08:11 07:52

24 16100
6 J. Pereira | D. Azevedo team 1610-06 Veterano M30 01:18:39 +08:12 07:52

25 18000
6 R. Cabeleira | V. Azevedo team 1800-06 MIX 01:19:33 +09:06 07:57

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,5ºC 37%12:00

End 20ºC 53%14:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

26 14550
6 T. Vieira | L. Franco team 1455-06 Senior Masculino 01:19:55 +09:28 08:00

27 14350
2 N. Borges | R. Neves team 1435-02 Veterano M30 01:19:58 +09:31 08:00

28 15250
1 F. Alves | T. Alves team 1525-01 Veterano M40 01:21:06 +10:38 08:07

29 15400
2 R. Portilho | R. Sousa team 1540-02 Senior Masculino 01:21:14 +10:47 08:07

30 15550
4 G. Boas | C. Matos team 1555-04 Senior Masculino 01:21:24 +10:56 08:08

31 17150
6 M. Maia | I. Magalhães team 1715-06 MIX 01:21:25 +10:57 08:09

32 14550
2 S. Ferreira | T. Soares team 1455-02 Veterano M30 01:21:34 +11:07 08:09

33 14200
6 I. Doval | A. Gonzalez team 1420-06 Veterano M40 01:21:37 +11:09 08:10

34 14350
4 V. Costa | A. Morais team 1435-04 Veterano M40 01:21:39 +11:12 08:10

35 15100
5 J. Moreira | J. Figueiras team 1510-05 Veterano M30 01:22:01 +11:34 08:12

36 15400
3 H. Couto | D. Matos team 1540-03 Veterano M40 01:22:06 +11:39 08:13

37 14200
1 R. Cunha | B. Sendim team 1420-01 Veterano M30 01:22:20 +11:53 08:14

38 16200
1 S. Ferreira | T. Osório team 1620-01 Veterano M30 01:22:21 +11:54 08:14

39 15100
7 J. Martins | V. Coelho team 1510-07 Senior Masculino 01:22:23 +11:56 08:14

40 14550
4 F. Pereira | C. Freitas team 1455-04 Veterano M30 01:22:28 +12:01 08:15

41 15100
1 B. Rodrigues | M. Prezas team 1510-01 Veterano M30 01:22:36 +12:09 08:16

42 17300
6 A. Gomes | F. Martins team 1730-06 MIX 01:22:59 +12:32 08:18

43 16200
6 J. Simões | A. Correia team 1620-06 Veterano M30 01:23:12 +12:44 08:19

44 18000
1 H. Teixeira | A. Nome team 1800-01 MIX 01:23:13 +12:45 08:19

45 18000
4 F. Lopes | E. Martins team 1800-04 MIX 01:23:21 +12:54 08:20

46 15550
6 A. Nogueira | P. Pereira team 1555-06 Veterano M40 01:23:28 +13:01 08:21

47 17450
4 R. Cunha | A. Silva team 1745-04 MIX 01:23:37 +13:09 08:22

48 17300
2 R. Pinto | S. Cruz team 1730-02 MIX 01:23:42 +13:15 08:22

49 17150
2 M. Teixeira | R. Teixeira team 1715-02 MIX 01:23:46 +13:19 08:23

50 16100
1 A. Matos | L. Alpoim team 1610-01 Senior Masculino 01:23:49 +13:22 08:23

51 17450
7 R. Couto | A. Santos team 1745-07 MIX 01:23:57 +13:29 08:24

52 17450
5 I. Blanco | A. González team 1745-05 MIX 01:24:03 +13:36 08:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

53 14550
5 S. Maia | J. Silva team 1455-05 Veterano M30 01:24:04 +13:37 08:24

54 17150
5 J. Aguero | M. Aguero team 1715-05 MIX 01:24:20 +13:53 08:26

55 17450
1 D. Guedes | A. Cabaleiro team 1745-01 MIX 01:24:21 +13:54 08:26

56 18000
5 N. Rebelo | S. Soares team 1800-05 MIX 01:24:25 +13:58 08:27

57 16100
5 B. Santos | M. Gonçalves team 1610-05 Veterano M30 01:24:34 +14:07 08:27

58 15400
4 J. Meireles | R. Cardoso team 1540-04 Veterano M30 01:24:39 +14:12 08:28

59 18150
7 L. Touceira | A. Carneiro team 1815-07 MIX 01:24:42 +14:15 08:28

60 18150
2 T. Gomes | N. Pires team 1815-02 MIX 01:25:42 +15:15 08:34

61 16200
3 F. Teodosio | E. santo team 1620-03 Veterano M30 01:25:44 +15:17 08:34

62 18150
1 G. Santos | R. Alves team 1815-01 MIX 01:25:56 +15:29 08:36

63 15550
3 J. Ferreira | C. Simões team 1555-03 Veterano M30 01:25:58 +15:30 08:36

64 17300
7 T. Natário | S. Monteiro team 1730-07 MIX 01:26:00 +15:33 08:36

65 18000
3 R. Maia | D. Amorim team 1800-03 MIX 01:26:11 +15:44 08:37

66 16200
7 C. Sá | J. Rodrigues team 1620-07 Veterano M30 01:26:49 +16:22 08:41

67 12000
7 M. Matesanz | S. Prats team 1200-07 Senior Feminino 01:26:59 +16:31 08:42

68 17300
5 H. Miranda | S. Martins team 1730-05 MIX 01:27:01 +16:34 08:42

69 14350
6 J. Soares | L. Matos team 1435-06 Senior Masculino 01:27:08 +16:41 08:43

70 14350
3 T. Pinheiro | O. Torres team 1435-03 Senior Masculino 01:27:08 +16:41 08:43

71 14550
7 J. Silva | N. Filho team 1455-07 Veterano M40 01:27:13 +16:46 08:43

72 15400
1 A. Santos | N. Gomes team 1540-01 Veterano M40 01:27:21 +16:53 08:44

73 16100
4 M. Borlido | F. Lajoso team 1610-04 Veterano M40 01:27:22 +16:55 08:44

74 16100
2 J. Pita | M. Martins team 1610-02 Veterano M30 01:27:43 +17:16 08:46

75 17450
6 R. Leal | S. Sousa team 1745-06 MIX 01:27:59 +17:31 08:48

76 16200
5 J. Teodosio | N. Sousa team 1620-05 Veterano M30 01:28:14 +17:47 08:49

77 15400
5 T. Ribeiro | L. Silva team 1540-05 Veterano M30 01:28:36 +18:09 08:52

78 18000
7 M. Fraga | J. Mato team 1800-07 MIX 01:28:42 +18:15 08:52

79 14350
7 R. Fino | S. Cruz team 1435-07 Veterano M40 01:28:50 +18:22 08:53

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

80 17300
1 H. Pinto | C. Ribeiro team 1730-01 MIX 01:28:55 +18:28 08:54

81 17300
4 R. Gomes | P. Campos team 1730-04 MIX 01:29:03 +18:35 08:54

82 12150
6 M. Freitas | T. Teixeira team 1215-06 Veterana F40 01:29:10 +18:43 08:55

83 17150
4 P. Rodrigues | A. Ferreira team 1715-04 MIX 01:29:25 +18:58 08:57

84 17450
3 F. Lages | A. Costa team 1745-03 MIX 01:29:48 +19:21 08:59

85 16200
4 Á. Machado | R. Leite team 1620-04 Veterano M30 01:29:53 +19:25 08:59

86 15100
2 L. Carvalho | R. Freitas team 1510-02 Veterano M30 01:29:54 +19:27 08:59

87 15100
4 J. Esteves | J. Gomes team 1510-04 Senior Masculino 01:30:13 +19:46 09:01

88 17300
3 F. Campos | D. Pinho team 1730-03 MIX 01:30:58 +20:31 09:06

89 18150
6 J. Teixeira | L. Ferreira team 1815-06 MIX 01:31:08 +20:40 09:07

90 12000
1 A. Ramos | D. Couto team 1200-01 Veterana F30 01:31:16 +20:49 09:08

91 12000
6 J. Vitorino | K. Failde team 1200-06 Senior Feminino 01:31:48 +21:21 09:11

92 12000
4 J. Pinguinha | R. Figueiras team 1200-04 Veterana F30 01:31:50 +21:22 09:11

93 15100
6 T. Dias | J. Gonçalves team 1510-06 Veterano M30 01:32:07 +21:40 09:13

94 14200
3 C. Gaspar | E. Cruz team 1420-03 Senior Masculino 01:32:47 +22:19 09:17

95 12150
1 F. Pais | C. Silva team 1215-01 Veterana F30 01:32:47 +22:19 09:17

96 18150
4 J. Ribeiro | A. Leite team 1815-04 MIX 01:33:12 +22:45 09:19

97 17450
2 J. Pereira | C. Ferreira team 1745-02 MIX 01:34:13 +23:46 09:25

98 15250
6 M. Miranda | G. Labareda team 1525-06 Veterano M40 01:35:00 +24:33 09:30

99 14350
5 R. Peixoto | C. Parente team 1435-05 Veterano M40 01:35:20 +24:53 09:32

100 12000
5 D. Silva | T. Freitas team 1200-05 Veterana F40 01:35:57 +25:30 09:36

101 18150
3 G. Monteiro | B. Marcos team 1815-03 MIX 01:36:14 +25:47 09:37

102 15550
1 N. Teixeira | L. Ferraz team 1555-01 Veterano M40 01:36:15 +25:48 09:38

103 12300
6 S. Rocha | L. Magalhães team 1230-06 Veterana F30 01:36:58 +26:31 09:42

104 18000
2 H. Carvalho | R. Ferreira team 1800-02 MIX 01:37:21 +26:53 09:44

105 15250
3 P. Domingues | P. Carmo team 1525-03 Veterano M40 01:38:38 +28:11 09:52

106 12300
2 T. Cunha | A. Martins team 1230-02 Veterana F30 01:39:04 +28:36 09:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

107 16100
3 P. Madureira | F. Zenha team 1610-03 Veterano M40 01:39:25 +28:57 09:57

108 12300
4 S. Alves | S. Silva team 1230-04 Veterana F40 01:40:06 +29:39 10:01

109 18150
5 R. Cardona | A. Cardona team 1815-05 MIX 01:40:22 +29:54 10:02

110 12150
5 M. Silva | M. Rodrigues team 1215-05 Veterana F30 01:41:16 +30:49 10:08

111 12300
7 S. Patel | M. Póvoas team 1230-07 Senior Feminino 01:41:44 +31:17 10:10

112 12300
3 A. Ribeiro | M. Magalhães team 1230-03 Veterana F30 01:42:28 +32:00 10:15

113 12150
4 S. Silva | C. Mendes team 1215-04 Veterana F30 01:42:55 +32:28 10:18

114 12300
5 J. Vasconcelos | I. Vinhas team 1230-05 Veterana F30 01:43:12 +32:45 10:19

115 12300
1 S. Miranda | C. Pires team 1230-01 Senior Feminino 01:45:10 +34:43 10:31

116 12000
3 C. Rodrigues | L. Rodrigues team 1200-03 Veterana F30 01:49:52 +39:25 10:59

117 12000
2 M. Ribeiro | M. Castro team 1200-02 Veterana F40 01:52:47 +42:20 11:17

118 12150
3 S. Ferreira | M. João team 1215-03 Veterana F30 02:02:21 +51:54 12:14

119 12150
2 M. Monteiro | S. Pinto team 1215-02 Veterana F30 02:02:32 +52:05 12:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

HYBRID DOUBLE - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,5ºC 37%12:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 20ºC 53%14:17

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

MIX

1 17150
7 A. Ribeiro | C. Monteiro Team 1715-07 MIX 01:16:00 +05:33 07:36

2 17150
1 J. Marques | L. Carvalho Team 1715-01 MIX 01:16:59 +06:32 07:42

3 17150
3 H. silva | T. Matos Team 1715-03 MIX 01:18:27 +08:00 07:51

4 18000
6 R. Cabeleira | V. Azevedo Team 1800-06 MIX 01:19:33 +09:06 07:57

5 17150
6 M. Maia | I. Magalhães Team 1715-06 MIX 01:21:25 +10:57 08:09

6 17300
6 A. Gomes | F. Martins Team 1730-06 MIX 01:22:59 +12:32 08:18

7 18000
1 H. Teixeira | A. Nome Team 1800-01 MIX 01:23:13 +12:45 08:19

8 18000
4 F. Lopes | E. Martins Team 1800-04 MIX 01:23:21 +12:54 08:20

9 17450
4 R. Cunha | A. Silva Team 1745-04 MIX 01:23:37 +13:09 08:22

10 17300
2 R. Pinto | S. Cruz Team 1730-02 MIX 01:23:42 +13:15 08:22

11 17150
2 M. Teixeira | R. Teixeira Team 1715-02 MIX 01:23:46 +13:19 08:23

12 17450
7 R. Couto | A. Santos Team 1745-07 MIX 01:23:57 +13:29 08:24

13 17450
5 I. Blanco | A. González Team 1745-05 MIX 01:24:03 +13:36 08:24

14 17150
5 J. Aguero | M. Aguero Team 1715-05 MIX 01:24:20 +13:53 08:26

15 17450
1 D. Guedes | A. Cabaleiro Team 1745-01 MIX 01:24:21 +13:54 08:26

16 18000
5 N. Rebelo | S. Soares Team 1800-05 MIX 01:24:25 +13:58 08:27

17 18150
7 L. Touceira | A. Carneiro Team 1815-07 MIX 01:24:42 +14:15 08:28

18 18150
2 T. Gomes | N. Pires Team 1815-02 MIX 01:25:42 +15:15 08:34

19 18150
1 G. Santos | R. Alves Team 1815-01 MIX 01:25:56 +15:29 08:36

20 17300
7 T. Natário | S. Monteiro Team 1730-07 MIX 01:26:00 +15:33 08:36

21 18000
3 R. Maia | D. Amorim Team 1800-03 MIX 01:26:11 +15:44 08:37

22 17300
5 H. Miranda | S. Martins Team 1730-05 MIX 01:27:01 +16:34 08:42

23 17450
6 R. Leal | S. Sousa Team 1745-06 MIX 01:27:59 +17:31 08:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



24 18000
7 M. Fraga | J. Mato Team 1800-07 MIX 01:28:42 +18:15 08:52

25 17300
1 H. Pinto | C. Ribeiro Team 1730-01 MIX 01:28:55 +18:28 08:54

26 17300
4 R. Gomes | P. Campos Team 1730-04 MIX 01:29:03 +18:35 08:54

27 17150
4 P. Rodrigues | A. Ferreira Team 1715-04 MIX 01:29:25 +18:58 08:57

28 17450
3 F. Lages | A. Costa Team 1745-03 MIX 01:29:48 +19:21 08:59

29 17300
3 F. Campos | D. Pinho Team 1730-03 MIX 01:30:58 +20:31 09:06

30 18150
6 J. Teixeira | L. Ferreira Team 1815-06 MIX 01:31:08 +20:40 09:07

31 18150
4 J. Ribeiro | A. Leite Team 1815-04 MIX 01:33:12 +22:45 09:19

32 17450
2 J. Pereira | C. Ferreira Team 1745-02 MIX 01:34:13 +23:46 09:25

33 18150
3 G. Monteiro | B. Marcos Team 1815-03 MIX 01:36:14 +25:47 09:37

34 18000
2 H. Carvalho | R. Ferreira Team 1800-02 MIX 01:37:21 +26:53 09:44

35 18150
5 R. Cardona | A. Cardona Team 1815-05 MIX 01:40:22 +29:54 10:02

Senior Feminino

1 12000
7 M. Matesanz | S. Prats Team 1200-07 Senior Feminino 01:26:59 +16:31 08:42

2 12000
6 J. Vitorino | K. Failde Team 1200-06 Senior Feminino 01:31:48 +21:21 09:11

3 12300
7 S. Patel | M. Póvoas Team 1230-07 Senior Feminino 01:41:44 +31:17 10:10

4 12300
1 S. Miranda | C. Pires Team 1230-01 Senior Feminino 01:45:10 +34:43 10:31

Senior Masculino

1 14550
1 J. Soares | J. Fonseca Team 1455-01 Senior Masculino 01:17:17 +06:50 07:44

2 14550
6 T. Vieira | L. Franco Team 1455-06 Senior Masculino 01:19:55 +09:28 08:00

3 15400
2 R. Portilho | R. Sousa Team 1540-02 Senior Masculino 01:21:14 +10:47 08:07

4 15550
4 G. Boas | C. Matos Team 1555-04 Senior Masculino 01:21:24 +10:56 08:08

5 15100
7 J. Martins | V. Coelho Team 1510-07 Senior Masculino 01:22:23 +11:56 08:14

6 16100
1 A. Matos | L. Alpoim Team 1610-01 Senior Masculino 01:23:49 +13:22 08:23

7 14350
6 J. Soares | L. Matos Team 1435-06 Senior Masculino 01:27:08 +16:41 08:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



8 14350
3 T. Pinheiro | O. Torres Team 1435-03 Senior Masculino 01:27:08 +16:41 08:43

9 15100
4 J. Esteves | J. Gomes Team 1510-04 Senior Masculino 01:30:13 +19:46 09:01

10 14200
3 C. Gaspar | E. Cruz Team 1420-03 Senior Masculino 01:32:47 +22:19 09:17

Veterana F30

1 12000
1 A. Ramos | D. Couto Team 1200-01 Veterana F30 01:31:16 +20:49 09:08

2 12000
4 J. Pinguinha | R. Figueiras Team 1200-04 Veterana F30 01:31:50 +21:22 09:11

3 12150
1 F. Pais | C. Silva Team 1215-01 Veterana F30 01:32:47 +22:19 09:17

4 12300
6 S. Rocha | L. Magalhães Team 1230-06 Veterana F30 01:36:58 +26:31 09:42

5 12300
2 T. Cunha | A. Martins Team 1230-02 Veterana F30 01:39:04 +28:36 09:54

6 12150
5 M. Silva | M. Rodrigues Team 1215-05 Veterana F30 01:41:16 +30:49 10:08

7 12300
3 A. Ribeiro | M. Magalhães Team 1230-03 Veterana F30 01:42:28 +32:00 10:15

8 12150
4 S. Silva | C. Mendes Team 1215-04 Veterana F30 01:42:55 +32:28 10:18

9 12300
5 J. Vasconcelos | I. Vinhas Team 1230-05 Veterana F30 01:43:12 +32:45 10:19

10 12000
3 C. Rodrigues | L. Rodrigues Team 1200-03 Veterana F30 01:49:52 +39:25 10:59

11 12150
3 S. Ferreira | M. João Team 1215-03 Veterana F30 02:02:21 +51:54 12:14

12 12150
2 M. Monteiro | S. Pinto Team 1215-02 Veterana F30 02:02:32 +52:05 12:15

Veterana F40

1 12150
6 M. Freitas | T. Teixeira Team 1215-06 Veterana F40 01:29:10 +18:43 08:55

2 12000
5 D. Silva | T. Freitas Team 1200-05 Veterana F40 01:35:57 +25:30 09:36

3 12300
4 S. Alves | S. Silva Team 1230-04 Veterana F40 01:40:06 +29:39 10:01

4 12000
2 M. Ribeiro | M. Castro Team 1200-02 Veterana F40 01:52:47 +42:20 11:17

Veterano M30

1 14200
7 T. Costa | M. Silva Team 1420-07 Veterano M30 01:10:27 07:03

2 14000
1 L. Ferreira | P. Correia Team 1400-01 Veterano M30 01:10:53 +00:25 07:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



3 14000
4 J. Ribeiro | D. Sampaio Team 1400-04 Veterano M30 01:11:17 +00:50 07:08

4 14200
4 J. Rodrigues | J. Carvalho Team 1420-04 Veterano M30 01:14:54 +04:26 07:29

5 14350
1 D. Marques | P. Moreira Team 1435-01 Veterano M30 01:14:55 +04:28 07:30

6 15250
2 B. Santos | J. Amado Team 1525-02 Veterano M30 01:15:18 +04:51 07:32

7 14200
2 V. Rocha | R. Ferreira Team 1420-02 Veterano M30 01:15:23 +04:56 07:32

8 14000
5 J. Sampaio | H. Pinto Team 1400-05 Veterano M30 01:15:49 +05:22 07:35

9 15550
5 L. luz | L. Caimer Team 1555-05 Veterano M30 01:16:14 +05:47 07:37

10 14550
3 S. Gonçalves | M. Gomes Team 1455-03 Veterano M30 01:16:22 +05:55 07:38

11 14000
2 M. Castro | D. Rodrigues Team 1400-02 Veterano M30 01:16:32 +06:05 07:39

12 15250
4 T. Comprido | R. Ribeiro Team 1525-04 Veterano M30 01:16:58 +06:31 07:42

13 15550
2 F. Moreira | P. Moreira Team 1555-02 Veterano M30 01:17:59 +07:32 07:48

14 14000
3 P. Duarte | C. Oliveira Team 1400-03 Veterano M30 01:18:19 +07:52 07:50

15 16100
6 J. Pereira | D. Azevedo Team 1610-06 Veterano M30 01:18:39 +08:12 07:52

16 14350
2 N. Borges | R. Neves Team 1435-02 Veterano M30 01:19:58 +09:31 08:00

17 14550
2 S. Ferreira | T. Soares Team 1455-02 Veterano M30 01:21:34 +11:07 08:09

18 15100
5 J. Moreira | J. Figueiras Team 1510-05 Veterano M30 01:22:01 +11:34 08:12

19 14200
1 R. Cunha | B. Sendim Team 1420-01 Veterano M30 01:22:20 +11:53 08:14

20 16200
1 S. Ferreira | T. Osório Team 1620-01 Veterano M30 01:22:21 +11:54 08:14

21 14550
4 F. Pereira | C. Freitas Team 1455-04 Veterano M30 01:22:28 +12:01 08:15

22 15100
1 B. Rodrigues | M. Prezas Team 1510-01 Veterano M30 01:22:36 +12:09 08:16

23 16200
6 J. Simões | A. Correia Team 1620-06 Veterano M30 01:23:12 +12:44 08:19

24 14550
5 S. Maia | J. Silva Team 1455-05 Veterano M30 01:24:04 +13:37 08:24

25 16100
5 B. Santos | M. Gonçalves Team 1610-05 Veterano M30 01:24:34 +14:07 08:27

26 15400
4 J. Meireles | R. Cardoso Team 1540-04 Veterano M30 01:24:39 +14:12 08:28

27 16200
3 F. Teodosio | E. santo Team 1620-03 Veterano M30 01:25:44 +15:17 08:34

28 15550
3 J. Ferreira | C. Simões Team 1555-03 Veterano M30 01:25:58 +15:30 08:36

29 16200
7 C. Sá | J. Rodrigues Team 1620-07 Veterano M30 01:26:49 +16:22 08:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



30 16100
2 J. Pita | M. Martins Team 1610-02 Veterano M30 01:27:43 +17:16 08:46

31 16200
5 J. Teodosio | N. Sousa Team 1620-05 Veterano M30 01:28:14 +17:47 08:49

32 15400
5 T. Ribeiro | L. Silva Team 1540-05 Veterano M30 01:28:36 +18:09 08:52

33 16200
4 Á. Machado | R. Leite Team 1620-04 Veterano M30 01:29:53 +19:25 08:59

34 15100
2 L. Carvalho | R. Freitas Team 1510-02 Veterano M30 01:29:54 +19:27 08:59

35 15100
6 T. Dias | J. Gonçalves Team 1510-06 Veterano M30 01:32:07 +21:40 09:13

Veterano M40

1 14000
7 N. Arieira | R. Souto Team 1400-07 Veterano M40 01:13:50 +03:23 07:23

2 14200
5 S. Correia | I. Silva Team 1420-05 Veterano M40 01:14:49 +04:21 07:29

3 14000
6 A. Coelho | H. Vieira Team 1400-06 Veterano M40 01:15:31 +05:03 07:33

4 15250
5 J. Silva | C. Costa Team 1525-05 Veterano M40 01:18:35 +08:08 07:52

5 15400
6 D. Rodrigues | P. Pereira Team 1540-06 Veterano M40 01:18:38 +08:11 07:52

6 15250
1 F. Alves | T. Alves Team 1525-01 Veterano M40 01:21:06 +10:38 08:07

7 14200
6 I. Doval | A. Gonzalez Team 1420-06 Veterano M40 01:21:37 +11:09 08:10

8 14350
4 V. Costa | A. Morais Team 1435-04 Veterano M40 01:21:39 +11:12 08:10

9 15400
3 H. Couto | D. Matos Team 1540-03 Veterano M40 01:22:06 +11:39 08:13

10 15550
6 A. Nogueira | P. Pereira Team 1555-06 Veterano M40 01:23:28 +13:01 08:21

11 14550
7 J. Silva | N. Filho Team 1455-07 Veterano M40 01:27:13 +16:46 08:43

12 15400
1 A. Santos | N. Gomes Team 1540-01 Veterano M40 01:27:21 +16:53 08:44

13 16100
4 M. Borlido | F. Lajoso Team 1610-04 Veterano M40 01:27:22 +16:55 08:44

14 14350
7 R. Fino | S. Cruz Team 1435-07 Veterano M40 01:28:50 +18:22 08:53

15 15250
6 M. Miranda | G. Labareda Team 1525-06 Veterano M40 01:35:00 +24:33 09:30

16 14350
5 R. Peixoto | C. Parente Team 1435-05 Veterano M40 01:35:20 +24:53 09:32

17 15550
1 N. Teixeira | L. Ferraz Team 1555-01 Veterano M40 01:36:15 +25:48 09:38

18 15250
3 P. Domingues | P. Carmo Team 1525-03 Veterano M40 01:38:38 +28:11 09:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



19 16100
3 P. Madureira | F. Zenha Team 1610-03 Veterano M40 01:39:25 +28:57 09:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 6 generate 14-set.-2024 21:01

Hybrid Double

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 19150
7

J. Gomes | N. Fernandes |
 L. Gomes | P. Reis team 1915-07 Veterano M40 01:14:47 07:29

2 19150
5

A.  | L. Machado | M. Freitas |
 I. Lima team 1915-05 Senior Masculino 01:16:08 +01:20 07:37

3 19150
3

B. Carvalho | P. Lopes |
 A. Cortez  | D. Fernandes team 1915-03 Senior Masculino 01:21:08 +06:20 08:07

4 19150
4

A. Guerreirro | A. Ferreira |
 S. Brás | J. Rodrigues team 1915-04 Senior Masculino 01:25:04 +10:16 08:30

5 19150
2

B. Castro | S. Silva |
 B. Sampaio | M. Marques team 1915-02 Veterano M40 01:27:46 +12:58 08:47

6 19150
1

R. Cruzeiro | A. Soares |
 L. Oliveira | N. Lário team 1915-01 Veterano M40 01:29:14 +14:26 08:55

7 19150
6

M. Silva | F. Mendonça |
 I. Machado | A. Morais/ team 1915-06 Senior Masculino 01:30:26 +15:39 09:03

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,3ºC 61%19:15

End 16,8ºC 65%20:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-set.-2024 21:02

HYBRID RELAY - STAGE 1

HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-setembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



HYBRID Day
Viana do Castelo

14-September-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Hybrid Double

Bib Athlete Penalty Time Penalty

120001 A. Ramos | D. Couto 6min   00:06:00

120002 M. Ribeiro | M. Castro 6min   00:06:00

120003 C. Rodrigues | L. Rodrigues 6min   00:06:00

120004 J. Pinguinha | R. Figueiras 9min   00:09:00

120006 J. Vitorino | K. Failde 9min   00:09:00

121501 F. Pais | C. Silva 9min   00:09:00

121502 M. Monteiro | S. Pinto 12min   00:12:00

121503 S. Ferreira | M. João 6min   00:06:00

121504 S. Silva | C. Mendes 12min   00:12:00

121505 M. Silva | M. Rodrigues 12min   00:12:00

121506 M. Freitas | T. Teixeira 12min   00:12:00

123001 S. Miranda | C. Pires 12min   00:12:00

123002 T. Cunha | A. Martins 6min   00:06:00

123003 A. Ribeiro | M. Magalhães 12min   00:12:00

123004 S. Alves | S. Silva 12min   00:12:00

123005 J. Vasconcelos | I. Vinhas 12min   00:12:00

123006 S. Rocha | L. Magalhães 12min   00:12:00

123007 S. Patel | M. Póvoas 12min   00:12:00

140001 L. Ferreira | P. Correia 12min   00:12:00

140002 M. Castro | D. Rodrigues 3min   00:03:00

140002 M. Castro | D. Rodrigues 9min   00:09:00

140003 P. Duarte | C. Oliveira 12min   00:12:00

140004 J. Ribeiro | D. Sampaio 12min   00:12:00

140005 J. Sampaio | H. Pinto 12min   00:12:00

140006 A. Coelho | H. Vieira 12min   00:12:00

140007 N. Arieira | R. Souto 12min   00:12:00

142001 R. Cunha | B. Sendim 12min   00:12:00

142002 V. Rocha | R. Ferreira 9min   00:09:00

142003 C. Gaspar | E. Cruz 9min   00:09:00

142004 J. Rodrigues | J. Carvalho 9min   00:09:00

142005 S. Correia | I. Silva 12min   00:12:00

142006 I. Doval | A. Gonzalez 12min   00:12:00
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142007 T. Costa | M. Silva 12min   00:12:00

143501 D. Marques | P. Moreira 12min   00:12:00

143502 N. Borges | R. Neves 12min   00:12:00

143503 T. Pinheiro | O. Torres 12min   00:12:00

143504 V. Costa | A. Morais 12min   00:12:00

143505 R. Peixoto | C. Parente 12min   00:12:00

143506 J. Soares | L. Matos 12min   00:12:00

143507 R. Fino | S. Cruz 12min   00:12:00

145501 J. Soares | J. Fonseca 12min   00:12:00

145502 S. Ferreira | T. Soares 12min   00:12:00

145503 S. Gonçalves | M. Gomes 9min   00:09:00

145504 F. Pereira | C. Freitas 12min   00:12:00

145505 S. Maia | J. Silva 12min   00:12:00

145506 T. Vieira | L. Franco 12min   00:12:00

145507 J. Silva | N. Filho 12min   00:12:00

151001 B. Rodrigues | M. Prezas 12min   00:12:00

151002 L. Carvalho | R. Freitas 6min   00:06:00

151004 J. Esteves | J. Gomes 9min   00:09:00

151005 J. Moreira | J. Figueiras 12min   00:12:00

151006 T. Dias | J. Gonçalves 12min   00:12:00

151007 J. Martins | V. Coelho 12min   00:12:00

152501 F. Alves | T. Alves 12min   00:12:00

152502 B. Santos | J. Amado 12min   00:12:00

152503 P. Domingues | P. Carmo 12min   00:12:00

152504 T. Comprido | R. Ribeiro 12min   00:12:00

152505 J. Silva | C. Costa 12min   00:12:00

152506 M. Miranda | G. Labareda 12min   00:12:00

154001 A. Santos | N. Gomes 12min   00:12:00

154002 R. Portilho | R. Sousa 12min   00:12:00

154003 H. Couto | D. Matos 12min   00:12:00

154004 J. Meireles | R. Cardoso 9min   00:09:00

154005 T. Ribeiro | L. Silva 12min   00:12:00

154006 D. Rodrigues | P. Pereira 12min   00:12:00

155501 N. Teixeira | L. Ferraz 12min   00:12:00

155502 F. Moreira | P. Moreira 12min   00:12:00

155503 J. Ferreira | C. Simões 12min   00:12:00
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155504 G. Boas | C. Matos 12min   00:12:00

155505 L. luz | L. Caimer 12min   00:12:00

155506 A. Nogueira | P. Pereira 12min   00:12:00

161001 A. Matos | L. Alpoim 12min   00:12:00

161002 J. Pita | M. Martins 9min   00:09:00

161003 P. Madureira | F. Zenha 12min   00:12:00

161004 M. Borlido | F. Lajoso 12min   00:12:00

161005 B. Santos | M. Gonçalves 12min   00:12:00

161006 J. Pereira | D. Azevedo 12min   00:12:00

162001 S. Ferreira | T. Osório 12min   00:12:00

162003 F. Teodosio | E. santo 12min   00:12:00

162004 Á. Machado | R. Leite 12min   00:12:00

162005 J. Teodosio | N. Sousa 12min   00:12:00

162006 J. Simões | A. Correia 12min   00:12:00

162007 C. Sá | J. Rodrigues 12min   00:12:00

171501 J. Marques | L. Carvalho 12min   00:12:00

171502 M. Teixeira | R. Teixeira 12min   00:12:00

171503 H. silva | T. Matos 9min   00:09:00

171504 P. Rodrigues | A. Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

171505 J. Aguero | M. Aguero 12min   00:12:00

171506 M. Maia | I. Magalhães 12min   00:12:00

171507 A. Ribeiro | C. Monteiro 12min   00:12:00

173001 H. Pinto | C. Ribeiro 12min   00:12:00

173002 R. Pinto | S. Cruz 12min   00:12:00

173003 F. Campos | D. Pinho 12min   00:12:00

173004 R. Gomes | P. Campos 12min   00:12:00

173005 H. Miranda | S. Martins 12min   00:12:00

173006 A. Gomes | F. Martins 12min   00:12:00

173007 T. Natário | S. Monteiro 12min   00:12:00

174501 D. Guedes | A. Cabaleiro 12min   00:12:00

174502 J. Pereira | C. Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

174503 F. Lages | A. Costa 12min   00:12:00

174504 R. Cunha | A. Silva 12min   00:12:00

174505 I. Blanco | A. González 12min   00:12:00

174506 R. Leal | S. Sousa 12min   00:12:00

174507 R. Couto | A. Santos 12min   00:12:00
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180001 H. Teixeira | A. Nome 12min   00:12:00

180002 H. Carvalho | R. Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

180003 R. Maia | D. Amorim 12min   00:12:00

180004 F. Lopes | E. Martins 12min   00:12:00

180005 N. Rebelo | S. Soares 12min   00:12:00

180006 R. Cabeleira | V. Azevedo 12min   00:12:00

180007 M. Fraga | J. Mato 12min   00:12:00

181501 G. Santos | R. Alves 12min   00:12:00

181502 T. Gomes | N. Pires 12min   00:12:00

181503 G. Monteiro | B. Marcos 12min   00:12:00

181504 J. Ribeiro | A. Leite 12min   00:12:00

181505 R. Cardona | A. Cardona 12min   00:12:00

181506 J. Teixeira | L. Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

181507 L. Touceira | A. Carneiro 12min   00:12:00

Hybrid Double Pro

Bib Athlete Penalty Time Penalty

111501 R. Farias | M. Oliveira 9min   00:09:00

111502 P. Guerra | T. Vaz 12min   00:12:00

111503 B. Ferreira | R. Júnior 12min   00:12:00

111504 D. Abreu | T. Guimarães 12min   00:12:00

111505 C. Moreira | F. Costa 12min   00:12:00

111506 Á. Vilaboa | M. Pampillón 12min   00:12:00

112501 J. Silva | P. Fernandes 12min   00:12:00

112502 B. Canastra | D. Oliveira 9min   00:09:00

112503 N. Santos | M. Sousa 12min   00:12:00

112504 G. Correia | F. Pinheiro 12min   00:12:00

112505 C. Seabra | P. Moreira 12min   00:12:00

112506 J. Silva | J. Rocha 12min   00:12:00

112507 N. Carvalho | R. Ramos 12min   00:12:00

114001 A. Alexandre | D. Aguiar 12min   00:12:00

114002 N. Santos | P. Coelho 9min   00:09:00

114004 M.  | K. Miranda 12min   00:12:00

114005 J. Silva | D. Tavares 12min   00:12:00

114006 M. Maia | M. Cardoso 12min   00:12:00
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Hybrid Pro

Bib Athlete Penalty Time Penalty

102501 Roberto Carlos Mendes Ferreira 9min   00:09:00

102502 José Pedro Malheiro Batista Marcos da Silva 12min   00:12:00

102503 Diogo Pinto de Oliveira Ferreira Gomes 18min   00:18:00

102504 Hugo Miguel Martins Martins Lourenço 9min   00:09:00

102505 Tiago David Queiroz Marinho 12min   00:12:00

102506 José Francisco dias Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

102507 João Almeida 12min   00:12:00

104501 Vasco Mira Vaz Sérvulo Rodrigues 12min   00:12:00

104502 André Pereira 9min   00:09:00

104503 Manuel José Maia Fernandes de sá 6min   00:06:00

104504 Mario Jose Pinheiro de Almeida 9min   00:09:00

104505 Bruno Miguel Duarte Abrantes 12min   00:12:00

104506 Diogo Viana Da Fonte 9min   00:09:00

104507 José Fernando Teixeira da Silva 9min   00:09:00

130001 Zonia Prinsloo 12min   00:12:00

Hybrid Relay

Bib Athlete Penalty Time Penalty

191501 R. Cruzeiro | A. Soares | L. Oliveira | N. Lário 9min   00:09:00

191502 B. Castro | S. Silva | B. Sampaio | M. Marques 12min   00:12:00

191503 B. Carvalho | P. Lopes | A. Cortez  | D. Fernandes 12min   00:12:00

191504 A. Guerreirro | A. Ferreira | S. Brás | J. Rodrigues 12min   00:12:00

191505 A.  | L. Machado | M. Freitas | I. Lima 12min   00:12:00

191506 M. Silva | F. Mendonça | I. Machado | A. Morais/ 12min   00:12:00

191507 J. Gomes | N. Fernandes | L. Gomes | P. Reis 12min   00:12:00

Hybrid Single

Bib Athlete Penalty Time Penalty

81506 Marcos iglesias da fonseca barbosa 6min   00:06:00

81507 Hugo Daniel Dias Nunes 6min   00:06:00

83005 Luís Carlos Ribeiro da Fonseca 6min   00:06:00

83505 David Miguel Quintas Viana 3min Bonificação - 00:03:00

83506 Rui Fonseca 3min Bonificação - 00:03:00

83507 Emanuel José Da Silva Cardoso 9min   00:09:00
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85502 Marco Sérgio Lopes Ferreira 12min   00:12:00

85503 Jorge Anjos 12min   00:12:00

85505 Jorge Manuel Campos Machado 9min   00:09:00

85506 José Carlos Mesquita Alcobia 12min   00:12:00

85507 Pedro Afonso 6min   00:06:00

91502 Rui Miguel Novais Castro 6min   00:06:00

91503 Ricardo Belchior da Silva Pereira 6min   00:06:00

91504 Pedro Miguel Neto Ferreira 6min   00:06:00

91505 Paulo Jorge Domingues Ferreira 6min   00:06:00

91506 Gonçalo Santos Lobo 9min   00:09:00

91507 Nuno Filipe Freitas Teixeira 9min   00:09:00

93504 João Lucas Marcelino Geirinhas 6min   00:06:00

93506 Luís Carlos da Cunha Pires 12min   00:12:00

93507 Marco Paulo Morais Torre 12min   00:12:00

95502 Pedro Silva 6min   00:06:00

95503 Joao Fernando Bessa Ferreira 3min   00:03:00

95505 Miguel de Matos Figueirinha 3min   00:03:00

95506 Abel Xavier Marques Andrade 12min   00:12:00

95507 Manuel António Martins Vitorino 12min   00:12:00

130002 Leonor Neto Camilo 9min   00:09:00

130003 Vera Mónica Peixoto Silva 9min   00:09:00

130004 Cristiana Vanessa Neves Ribeiro 12min   00:12:00

130005 Solange Fernandes Alvito 3min   00:03:00

130005 Solange Fernandes Alvito 12min   00:12:00

130006 Sara Raquel dos Santos Ribeiro 12min   00:12:00

130007 Mónica Freitas Fernandes 12min   00:12:00
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